ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ISIN:  US9892071054

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:31

Price
312.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.19% (-0.60)

US9892071054
ZBRA

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

16,177 EUR

S&P 500

310.80 EUR (20)
313.40 EUR (20)
312.50 EUR
312.50 EUR
310.40 EUR
312.60 EUR
311.96667 EUR
15

4,679.50

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9892071054&ID_NOTATION=129545826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9892071054&ID_NOTATION=129545826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad7711593a7f4131bf251d79d983833efb6682de5e7053b686124b8f72385a2b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d23d5e89220516c93&time=1724029152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f4679591e81a3aecd55931837742149d3b193560b9c2dfc0e7b7a7866b8df65&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c590cd94a2b837c7d&time=1724029152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f97fdcc298e7de023996ccb431775fc3f85eb3e9c3abbb9a33b5360a278984d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d248868231f71d8d&time=1724029152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b25f2a292f0045be5d049343df66a704ea31c77c3092296c18feca5409beca4a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02325fa2df449645b&time=1724029152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d25f953c6a31bafc4e3689a30d3d345918ee300e27303f5d7ea5a720f1dff832&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f76fd8c5be73a7c7&time=1724029152&tool=RSC

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:31

Price

312.00 EUR

Difference ©  -0.19% (-0.60)
General attributes
ISIN US9892071054
Symbol ZBRA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,177 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 310.80 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 313.40 EUR (20)
Open 312.50 EUR
High 312.50 EUR
Low 310.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 312.60 EUR
VWAP 311.96667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 4,679.50
Number of trades 4
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.88% +27.35% -35.88%
Perf (abs.) +56.00 +67.00 -174.60
Beta 0.97 1.37 1.51
Volatility  28.19 33.45 39.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

304.42 EUR (58
300.94 EUR (100

288.21 EUR (91

253.15 EUR (197
333.00 EUR (2024/07/30
216.00 EUR (2024/02/01
333.00 EUR (2024/07/30

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
185.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:35

22:26

18:44

22:00

08:07

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

208.50 EUR 0.00 2

312.00 EUR 0.00 4

312.60 EUR 0.00 4

34414 USD 95.17 10,107

312.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=129545826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135105062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308957283

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
06

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:00

08:01

08:04

19:30

20:08

317.86 USD

312.70 EUR

312.70 EUR

311.80 EUR

312.20 EUR

9.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2594861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142639

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

\l'. ZEBRA

Contact Details

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

3 Overlook Point - 60069 Lincolnshire
Telefon: +1-847-634-6700

Fax: +1-847-913-8766
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders
Gustafsson
Frank Modruson
Janice Roberts
Kenneth Miller
Linda Connly
Michael Smith
Nelda Connors
Ross Manire
Satish
Dhanasekaran
Bill Burns
Colleen
O'Sullivan
Cristen Kogl
Jeff Schmitz
Joe White

Matt Ausman
Michael Cho
Nathan Winters
Richard Hudson
Robert
Armstrong

Tamara Froese

Tom Bianculli

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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